RESTROOM
PICTOGRAM
RAISED CHARACTERS
GRADE 2 BRAILLE
6"
6
"
2

X
X/X
WALL TYPE DESIGNATION -
REFERENCE FLOOR PLAN(S) FOR LOCATIONS.
REFERENCE DRAWING A0.02 FOR CONSTRUCTION REQUIREMENTS.
ROOM NAME AND NUMBER -
REFERENCE FLOOR PLAN(S) FOR LOCATIONS.
REFERENCE FINISH SCHEDULE FOR FINISHES.
DOOR AND FRAME DESIGNATION -
REFERENCE FLOOR PLAN(S) FOR LOCATIONS.
REFERENCE DOOR AND FRAME SCHEDULE FOR REQUIREMENTS.
ELEVATION SYMBOL
REFERENCE ELEVATION
REFERENCE SHEET
REFERENCE SECTION
REFERENCE SHEET
SECTION SYMBOL
REFERENCE DETAIL
REFERENCE SHEET
ENLARGED DETAIL / ENLARGED PLAN SYMBOL
REFERENCE ELEVATION
REFERENCE SHEET
INTERIOR ELEVATION SYMBOL
WALL FINISH DESIGNATION
FINISH DESIGNATION SYMBOL
BASE FINISH DESIGNATION
LIMITS OF WALL AND BASE FINISHES
REFERENCE FLOOR PLAN(S) FOR LOCATIONS.
REFERENCE FINISH SCHEDULE FOR DESCRIPTIONS.
FLOOR FINISH DESIGNATION -
REFERENCE FLOOR PLAN(S) FOR LOCATIONS.
REFERENCE FINISH SCHEDULE FOR DESCRIPTIONS.
REVISION NOTE
CONSTRUCTION NOTE
DEMOLITION NOTE
RESTROOM ACCESSORY DESIGNATION -
WALL MOUNTED FIRE EXTINGUISHER BY LARSEN'S MANUFACTURING
COMPANY, WWW.LARSENMFG.COM, MODEL MP10 W/B2 MOUNTING
BRACKET, REFERENCE FLOOR PLAN(S) FOR LOCATIONS.  MOUNT SO
CENTERLINE OF EXTINGUISHER IS 46" A.F.F.
SURFACE-MOUNTED FIRE EXTINGUISHER BY LARSEN'S MANUFACTURING
COMPANY, WWW.LARSENMFG.COM OR APPROVED EQUAL:
ARCHITECTURAL SERIES, FINISH TBD TO MATCH ADJACENT WALL SURFACE,
SOLID DOOR WITH RECESSED HANDLE, ENGRAVED VERTICAL LETTERS
“FIRE EXTINGUISHER” ON DOOR. CABINET TO BE PROVIDED WITH 2A:10B:C
FIRE EXTINGUISHER AND MANUFACTURER’S STANDARD MOUNTING
BRACKET. MOUNT SO CENTERLINE OF CABINET HANDLE IS 46" A.F.F.
CMJ CONCRETE MASONRY CONTROL JOINT -
REFERENCE FLOOR PLAN(S) FOR LOCATIONS.
REFERENCE DETAIL 11/A8.02 FOR CONSTRUCTION
REQUIREMENTS.
FE
FEC
XX-1
XX-1
XX-#
XX
X
X
XX
X
#
XX
1
INTERNATIONAL BUILDING CODE (IBC) 2018 EDITION
INTERNATIONAL MECHANICAL CODE (IMC) 2018 EDITION
INTERNATIONAL PLUMBING CODE (IPC) 2018 EDITION
NATIONAL ELECTRIC CODE (NEC) 2017 EDITION
INTERNATIONAL FIRE CODE (IFC) 2018 EDITION
INTERNATIONAL FUEL GAS CODE (IFGC) 2018 EDITION
NATIONAL FIRE PROTECTION ASSOCIATION (NFPA) LIFE SAFETY CODE 101 2018 EDITION
DEPT OF JUSTICE ADA STANDARDS FOR ACCESSIBLE DESIGN 2010 EDITION
APPLICABLE CODES